
Rank Name Club Year
1 AYÇA BORU Fenerbahce (TUR) 2010 69 70 66 66 70 10,9333 71 70 70 70 61 13,3000 58 53 60 60 57 12,2500 74 73 73 72 72 10,9000 66,7371
2 Sós Blanka Aqua  SE 2010 67 66 63 63 62 10,2400 72 70 64 68 68 13,0467 58 59 59 58 60 12,3200 71 69 71 68 68 10,4000 64,7981
3 NİL TRAKMAN Fenerbahce (TUR) 2010 64 61 61 62 66 9,9733 63 61 64 63 70 12,0333 63 63 65 63 65 13,3700 70 69 70 64 71 10,4500 64,5446
4 İDA DOĞRAYAN Fenerbahce (TUR) 2010 62 57 58 58 63 9,4933 64 70 71 67 65 12,7933 60 62 64 62 64 13,1600 67 57 69 64 66 9,8500 63,7981
5 Nemes Noémi H2O SE 2010 63 63 60 64 68 10,1333 56 58 60 58 60 11,1467 66 65 64 62 66 13,6500 67 63 70 67 65 9,9500 63,2113
6 Bruder Gréta H2O SE 2010 60 63 60 64 63 9,9200 62 62 64 62 60 11,7800 60 61 62 64 62 12,9500 67 67 67 65 66 10,0000 62,8873
7 Aleksandra Orlova EVK (EST) 2010 62 60 61 63 65 9,9200 57 58 54 60 54 10,7033 61 66 66 63 65 13,5800 68 64 69 59 64 9,8000 61,9765
8 Szabó Dóra H2O SE 2010 63 62 63 63 65 10,0800 58 60 60 64 63 11,5900 56 50 55 54 54 11,4100 60 58 63 57 55 8,7500 58,9155
9 Fekete Luca Nikolett H2O SE 2011 56 61 54 55 54 8,8000 60 63 57 62 60 11,5267 49 59 60 60 64 12,5300 58 59 60 62 52 8,8500 58,7418
10 Fábián Lili Anna FTC 2011 56 55 51 54 49 8,5333 59 57 53 57 59 10,9567 54 59 60 59 60 12,4600 62 60 63 63 59 9,2500 58,0282
11 Alisa Valtanen EVK (EST) 2010 60 60 59 60 58 9,5467 60 59 56 60 62 11,3367 47 49 58 57 55 11,2700 55 52 54 55 57 8,2000 56,8357
12 Ksenia Kuznetsova EVK (EST) 2011 55 48 55 54 52 8,5867 60 48 48 58 59 10,4500 60 59 56 58 58 12,2500 58 57 59 60 61 8,8500 56,5305
13 Aleksandra Piho EVK (EST) 2011 56 60 55 60 61 9,3867 50 52 47 54 56 9,8800 55 58 56 53 57 11,7600 60 60 56 58 63 8,9000 56,2347
14 GÜNEŞ YILMAZ Fenerbahce (TUR) 2011 60 59 62 62 63 9,8133 52 57 50 52 48 9,7533 53 52 52 53 53 11,0600 62 59 62 56 57 8,9000 55,6714
15 Szabó Eliza H2O SE 2010 54 51 51 55 55 8,5333 60 55 53 55 54 10,3867 52 54 54 54 60 11,3400 62 59 62 63 54 9,1500 55,5070
16 TAMAY ASYA ALPAN Fenerbahce (TUR) 2010 65 66 58 60 61 9,9200 57 57 54 53 60 10,6400 44 49 48 50 54 10,2900 57 54 57 46 56 8,3500 55,2113
17 ALİYA EROL Fenerbahce (TUR) 2012 57 52 53 57 62 8,9067 63 61 67 58 52 11,5267 49 48 49 47 47 10,0800 54 54 56 57 60 8,3500 54,7371
18 Anna Paula Tiidemann EVK (EST) 2011 61 60 62 61 60 9,7067 44 45 48 50 51 9,0567 58 57 54 56 55 11,7600 58 50 55 55 53 8,1500 54,4695
19 Faragó Zsófia BVSC Zugló 2010 57 60 59 56 57 9,2267 53 57 55 55 54 10,3867 49 48 48 48 50 10,1500 56 58 57 55 56 8,4500 53,8216
20 Valeria Fedoruk EVK (EST) 2012 57 57 50 55 57 9,0133 60 59 58 58 58 11,0833 53 51 51 50 48 10,6400 50 50 50 44 44 7,2000 53,4319
21 Mikó Nóra BHSE 2010 50 52 48 51 53 8,1600 52 51 53 56 53 10,0067 58 57 52 52 49 11,2700 55 55 53 56 56 8,3000 53,1502
22 Nágel Hanna Aquatic Group 2010 54 50 50 52 51 8,1600 62 60 61 64 66 11,8433 45 42 43 45 46 9,3100 57 49 56 55 57 8,4000 53,1174
23 Reimholz Emma BVSC Zugló 2011 54 55 50 53 53 8,5333 55 52 55 59 64 10,7033 50 49 44 43 43 9,5200 56 56 52 60 62 8,6000 52,6150
24 Schiffer Lotti Synchro Sopron SE 2011 58 60 58 58 52 9,2800 56 58 56 57 46 10,7033 44 45 46 45 44 9,3800 51 50 54 53 56 7,9000 52,4836
25 Király Blanka Flóra H2O SE 2011 55 51 54 53 51 8,4267 52 49 51 53 53 9,8800 49 50 48 45 50 10,2900 57 56 60 58 52 8,5500 52,3192
26 Kis Molnár Kamilla BVSC Zugló 2010 47 46 49 48 49 7,6800 56 56 54 58 56 10,6400 54 54 53 55 52 11,2700 50 50 44 50 53 7,5000 52,2394
27 Borza Viktória Zara BHSE 2010 55 55 50 60 64 9,0667 60 62 55 55 55 10,7667 50 51 47 48 45 10,1500 43 50 43 47 51 7,0000 52,0892
28 Bosznai Luca Aquatic Group 2010 53 47 49 52 50 8,0533 55 53 53 49 52 10,0067 45 46 46 48 46 9,6600 61 56 61 65 61 9,1500 51,9296
29 Kenyeres Kata Sirenia SE 2011 56 53 51 53 55 8,5867 63 63 59 63 68 11,9700 39 45 49 53 53 10,2900 40 30 40 39 38 5,8500 51,6854
30 Kardos Nagy Janka BVSC Zugló 2010 56 50 57 56 56 8,9600 50 53 50 53 52 9,8167 47 42 43 46 46 9,4500 60 52 54 57 55 8,3000 51,4460
31 Margarita Hristaforova EVK (EST) 2011 57 62 59 54 60 9,3867 46 49 44 47 46 8,8033 45 43 46 47 48 9,6600 60 54 58 55 56 8,4500 51,1268
32 NEFİSE NAZ PINAR Fenerbahce (TUR) 2010 57 56 56 56 56 8,9600 56 57 55 52 53 10,3867 38 37 38 43 43 8,3300 55 60 55 57 58 8,5000 50,9531
33 Böckl Liza Aqua SE 2010 58 60 57 56 55 9,1200 60 57 54 60 63 11,2100 41 44 43 44 43 9,1000 40 40 45 46 48 6,5500 50,6761
34 Anastasia Popova EVK (EST) 2011 57 58 56 54 56 9,0133 51 55 52 49 47 9,6267 46 50 47 47 48 9,9400 48 50 49 47 52 7,3500 50,6056
35 Horváth Szalka Lilla H2O SE 2010 58 57 58 57 59 9,2267 50 53 54 50 41 9,6900 38 39 39 47 46 8,6800 58 55 58 48 52 8,2500 50,4883
36 Camilla Murray EVK (EST) 2011 55 57 56 57 60 9,0667 46 43 46 49 47 8,8033 44 46 46 44 47 9,5200 53 51 54 56 56 8,1500 50,0563
37 Hegymegi‐Barakonyi Adél Aquatic Group 2011 52 50 50 52 54 8,2133 45 49 47 46 50 8,9933 45 48 44 44 52 9,5900 54 57 53 54 62 8,2500 49,3615
38 Pór Anna Szelina Aquatic Group 2011 55 57 58 60 60 9,3333 60 58 51 52 55 10,4500 30 30 30 30 30 6,3000 58 49 57 60 61 8,7500 49,0610
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39 DAMLA NEFES ÖZEL Fenerbahce (TUR) 2011 57 56 49 55 54 8,8000 50 50 52 46 46 9,2467 44 47 44 45 46 9,4500 50 49 49 47 47 7,2500 48,9390
40 Simona Domoskanova EVK (EST) 2013 56 53 57 56 55 8,9067 45 40 40 38 40 7,6000 43 48 51 52 45 10,0800 60 51 56 53 54 8,1500 48,9249
41 Julia Boiko EVK (EST) 2011 53 50 58 48 43 8,0533 50 38 37 53 54 8,9300 46 48 46 43 47 9,7300 53 43 50 55 53 7,8000 48,6103
42 Réthi Lelle Sirenia SE 2010 50 45 48 49 51 7,8400 52 57 49 49 50 9,5633 42 43 43 44 48 9,1000 50 50 46 47 48 7,2500 47,5399
43 Vitéz Viola GYVSE 2010 54 54 47 52 55 8,5333 50 50 53 51 50 9,5633 41 34 34 43 40 8,0500 50 50 48 52 54 7,6000 47,5305
44 Krammer Szidónia  Aquatic Group 2010 51 51 58 56 58 8,8000 45 50 49 43 44 8,7400 42 54 43 46 43 9,2400 40 38 45 48 49 6,6500 47,0845
45 Pór Mátyás Benjámin Aquatic Group 2011 48 50 50 53 49 7,9467 52 53 53 53 56 10,0700 37 39 38 36 38 7,9100 47 55 51 52 47 7,5000 47,0798
46 Pataki Emma Aquatic Group 2010 50 49 49 45 50 7,8933 50 57 47 45 45 8,9933 40 41 41 41 43 8,6100 47 50 52 48 52 7,5000 46,4742
47 Tarsoly Tímea H2O SE 2013 54 50 54 53 49 8,3733 40 40 40 48 45 7,9167 39 40 43 42 46 8,7500 55 50 56 53 48 7,9000 46,3944
48 Lucay Lili BVSC Zugló 2011 57 57 54 57 56 9,0667 35 40 37 40 40 7,4100 46 41 40 40 37 8,4700 52 52 54 49 57 7,9000 46,2629
49 Orbán Rebeka Synchro Sopron SE 2010 50 50 52 54 54 8,3200 54 49 50 53 54 9,9433 45 38 36 36 36 7,7000 46 39 45 45 42 6,6000 45,8638
50 Bartos Annamária Aquatic Group 2010 46 46 44 46 46 7,3600 47 50 44 47 48 8,9933 38 40 38 38 45 8,1200 51 51 51 54 49 7,6500 45,2441
51 Szücs Anna BVSC Zugló 2010 37 40 49 44 45 6,8800 40 43 40 40 45 7,7900 45 45 44 46 48 9,5200 53 52 53 55 52 7,9000 45,1972
52 Katona Borka Sára BHSE 2011 49 47 50 58 57 8,3200 50 54 50 55 50 9,7533 34 38 35 34 32 7,2100 44 49 44 45 47 6,8000 45,1878
53 Veronika Zurjari‐Ossipova EVK (EST) 2010 55 50 55 54 58 8,7467 50 49 53 44 42 9,0567 50 48 47 47 46 9,9400 30 20 20 30 35 4,0000 44,7089
54 Gál Mira Sirenia SE 2014 56 55 50 55 58 8,8533 42 42 44 35 32 7,5367 40 40 32 33 37 7,7000 50 40 50 49 48 7,3500 44,2817
55 Sebestyén Hanna Róza Sirenia SE 2012 48 45 48 47 45 7,4667 42 44 41 45 52 8,2967 41 40 40 40 43 8,4700 50 43 48 46 46 7,0000 43,9906
56 Csongrádi Patrícia Római Szinkron. SE. 2011 51 53 50 51 50 8,1067 42 49 46 43 44 8,4233 35 36 34 37 35 7,4200 46 40 45 43 43 6,5500 42,9577
57 Kusz Viktória Aquatic Group 2010 49 40 44 46 48 7,3600 55 53 50 50 52 9,8167 35 36 36 37 35 7,4900 36 35 44 40 40 5,8000 42,9108
58 Rippel Laura Római Szinkron. SE. 2010 44 44 42 52 54 7,4667 46 44 44 46 50 8,6133 33 34 36 34 33 7,0700 48 49 50 48 46 7,2500 42,8169
59 Pohárnok Emma BHSE 2012 45 44 40 42 45 6,9867 56 51 51 51 53 9,8167 36 37 36 34 36 7,5600 40 36 35 40 43 5,8000 42,4836
60 Gulyás Tilda Római Szinkron. SE. 2012 44 40 49 44 42 6,9333 34 45 38 47 48 8,2333 41 42 38 37 37 8,1200 45 44 47 45 43 6,7000 42,2347
61 Kelemen Réka BHSE 2010 42 43 39 42 42 6,7200 52 56 55 57 57 10,6400 33 31 30 30 33 6,5800 35 34 37 35 37 5,3500 41,2535
62 Szepesi Mia Korina BHSE 2010 42 49 45 45 46 7,2533 43 48 44 44 43 8,2967 36 37 36 39 34 7,6300 40 39 37 40 47 5,9500 41,0282
63 ECE BEREN AKKARA Fenerbahce (TUR) 2011 50 48 49 46 49 7,7867 53 44 42 48 40 8,4867 25 26 20 30 28 5,5300 46 50 50 50 46 7,3000 40,9906
64 Horváth Blanka Synchro Sopron SE 2012 46 45 48 52 50 7,6800 40 44 40 40 45 7,8533 35 36 35 30 32 7,1400 42 39 44 40 41 6,1500 40,5962
65 Steiner Csenge Aquatic Group 2010 43 43 44 44 45 6,9867 40 46 48 44 43 8,4233 39 36 35 36 40 7,7700 34 28 30 36 35 4,9500 39,6197
66 Szívós Sophia Római Szinkron. SE. 2011 46 45 48 46 45 7,3067 45 47 42 43 42 8,2333 36 36 34 36 34 7,4200 30 25 36 37 38 5,1500 39,5915
67 Kelemen Kamilla Bori BHSE 2010 38 43 39 40 40 6,3467 46 49 47 50 60 9,2467 28 27 30 30 30 6,1600 42 42 41 43 45 6,3500 39,5822
68 Varga Zorka Aquatic Group 2010 37 36 39 38 40 6,0800 42 48 46 45 47 8,7400 40 39 38 30 34 7,7700 33 34 33 42 26 5,0000 38,8592
69 Kőszeghy Sára Római Szinkron. SE. 2010 40 42 38 37 38 6,1867 44 50 45 49 48 8,9933 29 31 31 30 33 6,4400 40 40 33 44 39 5,9500 38,8310
70 Vári Petra Római Szinkron. SE. 2010 40 46 40 40 40 6,4000 40 40 42 53 50 8,3600 33 30 30 30 25 6,3000 26 22 26 30 27 3,9500 35,2254
71 Csóti Bíborka BHSE 2011 49 50 42 48 50 7,8400 48 50 47 56 51 9,4367 10 10 10 10 10 2,1000 35 37 35 36 35 5,3000 34,7559
72 Petri Emília Synchro Sopron SE 2012 46 47 41 45 47 7,3600 30 40 30 30 30 5,7000 38 37 32 31 31 7,0000 30 23 22 30 27 4,0000 33,8873
73 Koncz Anasztazija BHSE 2010 54 48 51 50 49 8,0000 32 45 35 28 26 6,0167 10 10 10 10 10 2,1000 51 42 52 48 43 7,1000 32,6995
74 Király Emőke Római Szinkron. SE. 2011 42 33 45 44 40 6,7200 20 20 20 20 20 3,8000 20 30 29 30 30 6,2300 36 40 32 36 32 5,2000 30,9155
75 Lesovics‐Király Lilien Synchro Sopron SE 2012 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000
76 Inotai Veronika Hanna BHSE 2010 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000



Rank Name Club Year Figures J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 TOTAL‐HI.LO AVG CALC
1 AYÇA BORU Fenerbahce (TUR) 2010 66,7371 EXEC 30% 65 69 65 64 64 19,4000 6,4667 19,4000

IMPR 40% 70 57 63 64 66 19,3000 6,4333 25,7333
DIFF 30% 68 65 65 68 68 20,1000 6,7000 20,1000
PEN SCORE 65,2333

FIGURES 66,7371
TOTAL 131,9704

2 Sós Blanka Aqua  SE 2010 64,7981 EXEC 30% 61 66 56 62 62 18,5000 6,1667 18,5000
IMPR 40% 63 57 60 63 65 18,6000 6,2000 24,8000
DIFF 30% 60 63 64 59 59 18,2000 6,0667 18,2000
PEN SCORE 61,5000

FIGURES 64,7981
TOTAL 126,2981

3 NİL TRAKMAN Fenerbahce (TUR) 2010 64,5446 EXEC 30% 63 63 58 60 62 18,5000 6,1667 18,5000
IMPR 40% 65 55 62 60 67 18,7000 6,2333 24,9333
DIFF 30% 56 62 60 60 65 18,2000 6,0667 18,2000
PEN SCORE 61,6333

FIGURES 64,5446
TOTAL 126,1779

4 Aleksandra Orlova EVK (EST) 2010 61,9765 EXEC 30% 64 62 61 61 66 18,7000 6,2333 18,7000
IMPR 40% 64 56 60 62 64 18,6000 6,2000 24,8000
DIFF 30% 69 63 63 66 67 19,6000 6,5333 19,6000
PEN SCORE 63,1000

FIGURES 61,9765
TOTAL 125,0765
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5 Bruder Gréta H2O SE 2010 62,8873 EXEC 30% 62 65 59 61 63 18,6000 6,2000 18,6000
IMPR 40% 64 56 61 61 61 18,3000 6,1000 24,4000
DIFF 30% 61 64 62 61 60 18,4000 6,1333 18,4000
PEN SCORE 61,4000

FIGURES 62,8873
TOTAL 124,2873

6 Nemes Noémi H2O SE 2010 63,2113 EXEC 30% 61 66 62 60 59 18,3000 6,1000 18,3000
IMPR 40% 63 57 61 61 61 18,3000 6,1000 24,4000
DIFF 30% 56 61 55 53 62 17,2000 5,7333 17,2000
PEN SCORE 59,9000

FIGURES 63,2113
TOTAL 123,1113

7 Fábián Lili Anna FTC 2011 58,0282 EXEC 30% 54 61 57 56 55 16,8000 5,6000 16,8000
IMPR 40% 59 55 59 57 55 17,1000 5,7000 22,8000
DIFF 30% 53 56 57 54 57 16,7000 5,5667 16,7000
PEN SCORE 56,3000

FIGURES 58,0282
TOTAL 114,3282

8 Anna Paula Tiidemann EVK (EST) 2011 54,4695 EXEC 30% 55 55 46 52 53 16,0000 5,3333 16,0000
IMPR 40% 58 52 55 53 49 16,0000 5,3333 21,3333
DIFF 30% 51 53 55 51 51 15,5000 5,1667 15,5000
PEN SCORE 52,8333

FIGURES 54,4695
TOTAL 107,3028

9 Schiffer Lotti Synchro Sopron SE 2011 52,4836 EXEC 30% 52 58 52 53 57 16,2000 5,4000 16,2000
IMPR 40% 56 50 53 51 55 15,9000 5,3000 21,2000
DIFF 30% 47 50 49 48 53 14,7000 4,9000 14,7000
PEN SCORE 52,1000

FIGURES 52,4836
TOTAL 104,5836



10 Vitéz Viola GYVSE 2010 47,5305 EXEC 30% 54 59 53 58 50 16,5000 5,5000 16,5000
IMPR 40% 57 56 53 56 52 16,5000 5,5000 22,0000
DIFF 30% 54 54 54 55 53 16,2000 5,4000 16,2000
PEN SCORE 54,7000

FIGURES 47,5305
TOTAL 102,2305

11 Gál Mira Sirenia SE 2014 44,2817 EXEC 30% 51 50 55 55 49 15,6000 5,2000 15,6000
IMPR 40% 60 54 54 54 51 16,2000 5,4000 21,6000
DIFF 30% 49 51 46 44 54 14,6000 4,8667 14,6000
PEN SCORE 51,8000

FIGURES 44,2817
TOTAL 96,0817

Kis Molnár Kamilla BVSC Zugló 2010 52,2394 EXEC 30% 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000
IMPR 40% 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000
DIFF 30% 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000
PEN SCORE 0,0000

FIGURES 52,2394
TOTAL 52,2394



Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name
1 HUN Várady Krisztina 1 HUN Molnár Györgyi 1 HUN Tóth Melinda
2 HUN Bilinszki Annamária 2 HUN Rajnai Andrea 2 HUN Jáhn Marika
3 HUN Dr. Fehérváry O. 3 HUN Mester Lívia 3 HUN Fazekas Erika
4 HUN Bartha Zsuzsánna 4 HUN Takács‐Balogh A. 4 CRO Marija Savko
5 SWE Christer Sjöqvist 5 HUN Aranyossy Klári 5 HUN Tóth Zsuzsanna

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY



Rank Club Name Year Figures AVG J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 TOTAL‐HI.LO AVG CALC
1 Fenerbahce (TUR) AYÇA BORU 2010 66,7371 65,2676 EXEC 30% 61 58 64 60 58 17,9000 5,9667 17,9000

İDA DOĞRAYAN 2010 63,7981 IMPR 40% 62 57 62 62 66 18,6000 6,2000 24,8000
DIFF 30% 60 58 58 61 57 17,6000 5,8667 17,6000
PEN SCORE 60,3000

FIGURES 65,2676
TOTAL 125,5676

2 H2O SE Bruder Gréta 2010 62,8873 60,9014 EXEC 30% 59 57 59 61 54 17,5000 5,8333 17,5000
Szabó Dóra 2010 58,9155 IMPR 40% 55 51 60 61 55 17,0000 5,6667 22,6667

DIFF 30% 56 52 59 56 56 16,8000 5,6000 16,8000
PEN SCORE 56,9667

FIGURES 60,9014
TOTAL 117,8681

3 EVK (EST) Aleksandra Orlova 2010 61,9765 59,4061 EXEC 30% 58 56 62 58 57 17,3000 5,7667 17,3000
Alisa Valtanen 2010 56,8357 IMPR 40% 60 56 58 55 58 17,2000 5,7333 22,9333
Aleksandra Piho 2011 56,2347 DIFF 30% 58 55 57 57 56 17,0000 5,6667 17,0000

PEN SCORE 57,2333
FIGURES 59,4061
TOTAL 116,6394

4 Fenerbahce (TUR) ALİYA EROL 2012 54,7371 55,2042 EXEC 30% 53 53 57 54 54 16,1000 5,3667 16,1000
GÜNEŞ YILMAZ 2011 55,6714 IMPR 40% 53 52 52 51 50 15,5000 5,1667 20,6667

DIFF 30% 53 54 54 52 55 16,1000 5,3667 16,1000
PEN SCORE 52,8667

FIGURES 55,2042
TOTAL 108,0709
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5 Aquatic Group Bosznai Luca 2010 51,9296 52,5235 EXEC 30% 53 55 55 54 57 16,4000 5,4667 16,4000
Nágel Hanna 2010 53,1174 IMPR 40% 54 55 55 55 55 16,5000 5,5000 22,0000

DIFF 30% 49 56 56 53 56 16,5000 5,5000 16,5000
PEN SCORE 54,9000

FIGURES 52,5235
TOTAL 107,4235

6 Fenerbahce (TUR) NEFİSE NAZ PINAR 2010 50,9531 53,0822 EXEC 30% 55 52 56 53 56 16,4000 5,4667 16,4000
TAMAY ASYA ALPAN 2010 55,2113 IMPR 40% 53 60 55 50 51 15,9000 5,3000 21,2000

DIFF 30% 53 54 53 52 54 16,0000 5,3333 16,0000
PEN SCORE 53,6000

FIGURES 53,0822
TOTAL 106,6822

7 BVSC Zugló Faragó Zsófia 2010 53,8216 52,6338 EXEC 30% 52 53 53 56 56 16,2000 5,4000 16,2000
Kardos Nagy Janka 2010 51,4460 IMPR 40% 52 54 53 54 53 16,0000 5,3333 21,3333

DIFF 30% 55 57 52 51 57 16,4000 5,4667 16,4000
PEN SCORE 53,9333

FIGURES 52,6338
TOTAL 106,5671

8 EVK (EST) Ksenia Kuznetsova 2011 56,5305 53,8286 EXEC 30% 50 56 52 52 54 15,8000 5,2667 15,8000
Margarita Hristaforova 2011 51,1268 IMPR 40% 50 49 54 50 50 15,0000 5,0000 20,0000
Julia Boiko 2011 48,6103 DIFF 30% 52 51 56 54 56 16,2000 5,4000 16,2000

PEN SCORE 52,0000
FIGURES 53,8286
TOTAL 105,8286

9 Sirenia SE Réthi Lelle 2010 47,5399 49,6127 EXEC 30% 54 54 51 51 53 15,8000 5,2667 15,8000
Kenyeres Kata 2011 51,6854 IMPR 40% 49 50 52 50 52 15,2000 5,0667 20,2667

DIFF 30% 51 52 53 50 55 15,6000 5,2000 15,6000
PEN SCORE 51,6667

FIGURES 49,6127
TOTAL 101,2793



10 Fenerbahce (TUR) DAMLA NEFES ÖZEL 2011 48,9390 44,9648 EXEC 30% 45 49 48 53 52 14,9000 4,9667 14,9000
ECE BEREN AKKARA 2011 40,9906 IMPR 40% 46 51 50 49 49 14,8000 4,9333 19,7333

DIFF 30% 45 50 50 50 50 15,0000 5,0000 15,0000
PEN SCORE 49,6333

FIGURES 44,9648
TOTAL 94,5981

11 BHSE Kelemen Réka 2010 41,2535 41,1408 EXEC 30% 48 54 52 50 56 15,6000 5,2000 15,6000
Szepesi Mia Korina 2010 41,0282 IMPR 40% 51 53 52 48 54 15,6000 5,2000 20,8000

DIFF 30% 47 53 52 48 52 15,2000 5,0667 15,2000
PEN SCORE 51,6000

FIGURES 41,1408
TOTAL 92,7408



Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name
1 HUN Fazekas Erika 1 HUN Tóth Melinda 1 HUN Várnai Zsuzsa
2 HUN Halassy Lili 2 HUN Bartha Zsuzsánna 2 HUN Aranyossy Klári
3 HUN Csonka Viktória 3 HUN Tringer Sára 3 SWE Christer Sjöqvist
4 HUN Jáhn Marika 4 HUN Érsek Emese 4 HUN Sós Henrietta
5 HUN Tóth Zsuzsanna 5 CRO Marija Savko 5 HUN Szabó Regina

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY



Rank Club Name Year Figures AVG J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 TOTAL‐HI.LO AVG CALC
1 Aquatic Group Pór Anna Szelina 2011 49,0610 48,0704 EXEC 30% 52 53 52 48 55 15,7000 5,2333 15,7000

Pór Mátyás Benjámin 2011 47,0798 IMPR 40% 52 48 52 51 50 15,3000 5,1000 20,4000
DIFF 30% 47 50 51 50 48 14,8000 4,9333 14,8000
PEN SCORE 50,9000

FIGURES 48,0704
TOTAL 98,9704
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Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name
1 HUN Várady Krisztina 1 HUN Tringer Sára 1 HUN Fazekas Erika
2 CRO Marija Savko 2 SWE Christer Sjöqvist 2 HUN Aranyossy Klári
3 HUN Bartha Zsuzsánna 3 HUN Érsek Emese 3 HUN Csonka Viktória
4 HUN Tóth Melinda 4 HUN Holczmann Dóra 4 CZE Jitka Schlagmannová
5 HUN Budaházi Panna 5 HUN Rajnai Andrea 5 HUN Jáhn Marika

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY



Rank Club Name Year Figures MAX J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 TOTAL‐HI.LO AVG CALC
1 Synchro Sopron SE Orbán Rebeka 2010 45,8638 52,4836 EXEC 30% 53 50 45 50 56 15,3000 5,1000 15,3000

Schiffer Lotti 2011 52,4836 IMPR 40% 52 51 48 51 55 15,4000 5,1333 20,5333
Horváth Blanka 2012 40,5962 DIFF 30% 52 50 48 52 50 15,2000 5,0667 15,2000

PEN SCORE 51,0333
FIGURES 52,4836
TOTAL 103,5169

2 Aquatic Group Hegymegi‐Barakonyi Adél 2011 49,3615 49,3615 EXEC 30% 56 51 51 49 61 15,8000 5,2667 15,8000
Pataki Emma 2010 46,4742 IMPR 40% 55 52 52 54 56 16,1000 5,3667 21,4667

DIFF 30% 53 51 53 58 49 15,7000 5,2333 15,7000
PEN SCORE 52,9667

FIGURES 49,3615
TOTAL 102,3282

XXX. National Open Championships ‐ 2022.04.02‐03, Duna Aréna
12U

Duet II
RESULTS



Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name
1 HUN Várady Krisztina 1 HUN Tringer Sára 1 HUN Fazekas Erika
2 CRO Marija Savko 2 SWE Christer Sjöqvist 2 HUN Aranyossy Klári
3 HUN Bartha Zsuzsánna 3 HUN Érsek Emese 3 HUN Csonka Viktória
4 HUN Tóth Melinda 4 HUN Holczmann Dóra 4 CZE Jitka Schlagmannová
5 HUN Budaházi Panna 5 HUN Rajnai Andrea 5 HUN Jáhn Marika

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY



Rank Club Name Year Figures AVG J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 TOTAL‐HI.LO AVG CALC
1 EVK (EST) Aleksandra Orlova 2010 61,9765 54,4800 EXEC 30% 51 55 53 55 54 16,2000 5,4000 16,2000

Aleksandra Piho 2011 56,2347 IMPR 40% 50 51 55 44 56 15,6000 5,2000 20,8000
Alisa Valtanen 2010 56,8357 DIFF 30% 56 53 56 63 50 16,5000 5,5000 16,5000
Camilla Murray 2011 50,0563 PEN SCORE 53,5000
Julia Boiko 2011 48,6103 FIGURES 54,4800
Ksenia Kuznetsova 2011 56,5305 TOTAL 107,9800
Margarita Hristaforova 2011 51,1268
Anna Paula Tiidemann 2011 54,4695
Anastasia Popova 2011 50,6056
Veronika Zurjari‐Ossipova 2010 44,7089

2 BVSC Zugló Faragó Zsófia 2010 53,8216 50,2637 EXEC 30% 56 56 56 58 55 16,8000 5,6000 16,8000
Kardos Nagy Janka 2010 51,4460 IMPR 40% 57 52 54 48 55 16,1000 5,3667 21,4667
Kis Molnár Kamilla 2010 52,2394 DIFF 30% 55 51 55 62 54 16,4000 5,4667 16,4000
Lucay Lili 2011 46,2629 PEN 1,0 SCORE 53,6667
Reimholz Emma 2011 52,6150 FIGURES 50,2637
Szücs Anna 2010 45,1972 TOTAL 103,9304

3 Aquatic Group Hegymegi‐Barakonyi Adél 2011 49,3615 45,8545 EXEC 30% 58 53 55 54 56 16,5000 5,5000 16,5000
Pataki Emma 2010 46,4742 IMPR 40% 59 54 53 46 51 15,8000 5,2667 21,0667
Bartos Annamária 2010 45,2441 DIFF 30% 54 49 53 60 48 15,6000 5,2000 15,6000
Pór Anna Szelina 2011 49,0610 PEN SCORE 53,1667
Pór Mátyás Benjámin 2011 47,0798 FIGURES 45,8545
Krammer Szidónia  2010 47,0845 TOTAL 99,0211
Steiner Csenge 2010 39,6197
Kusz Viktória 2010 42,9108
Varga Zorka 2010 38,8592

XXX. National Open Championships ‐ 2022.04.02‐03, Duna Aréna
12U
Team

RESULTS



Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name
1 HUN Bartha Zsuzsánna 1 HUN Molnár Györgyi 1 HUN Tóth Melinda
2 HUN Fazekas Erika 2 HUN Jáhn Marika 2 CRO Marija Savko
3 HUN Halassy Lili 3 HUN Rajnai Andrea 3 HUN Csonka Viktória
4 HUN Aranyossy Klári 4 HUN Kalamár Szandra 4 HUN Budaházi Panna
5 SWE Christer Sjöqvist 5 HUN Várady Krisztina 5 HUN Várnai Zsuzsa

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY



Rank Club Name Year Figures AVG4MAX J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 TOTAL‐HI.LO AVG CALC
1 Synchro Sopron SE Horváth Blanka 2012 40,5962 43,2077 EXEC 30% 46 45 43 45 43 13,3000 4,4333 13,3000

Orbán Rebeka 2010 45,8638 IMPR 40% 45 45 45 38 49 13,5000 4,5000 18,0000
Schiffer Lotti 2011 52,4836 DIFF 30% 44 44 46 50 41 13,4000 4,4667 13,4000
Petri Emília 2012 33,8873 PEN 2,0 SCORE 42,7000

FIGURES 43,2077
TOTAL 85,9077

XXX. National Open Championships ‐ 2022.04.02‐03, Duna Aréna
12U

Team II
RESULTS



Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name
1 HUN Bartha Zsuzsánna 1 HUN Molnár Györgyi 1 HUN Tóth Melinda
2 HUN Fazekas Erika 2 HUN Jáhn Marika 2 CRO Marija Savko
3 HUN Halassy Lili 3 HUN Rajnai Andrea 3 HUN Csonka Viktória
4 HUN Aranyossy Klári 4 HUN Kalamár Szandra 4 HUN Budaházi Panna
5 SWE Christer Sjöqvist 5 HUN Várady Krisztina 5 HUN Várnai Zsuzsa

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY



Rank Club Name Year J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 TOTAL‐HI.LO AVG CALC
1 H2O SE Bruder Gréta 2010 EXEC 30% 53 60 58 59 62 17,7000 5,9000 17,7000

Nemes Noémi 2010 IMPR 40% 59 66 56 60 57 17,6000 5,8667 23,4667
Szabó Dóra 2010 DIFF 30% 55 56 55 57 65 16,8000 5,6000 16,8000
Szabó Eliza 2010 SCORE 57,9667
Fekete Luca Nikolett 2011
Király Blanka Flóra 2011
Horváth Szalka Lilla 2010
Tarsoly Tímea 2013
Fodor Abigail Isabell 2010

2 BHSE Inotai Veronika Hanna 2010 EXEC 30% 52 48 49 55 53 15,4000 5,1333 15,4000
Kelemen Réka 2010 IMPR 40% 53 59 49 47 49 15,1000 5,0333 20,1333
Mikó Nóra 2010 DIFF 30% 48 48 52 54 53 15,3000 5,1000 15,3000
Szepesi Mia Korina 2010 SCORE 50,8333
Borza Viktória Zara 2010
Pohárnok Emma 2012
Kelemen Kamilla Bori 2010
Irvine Zsuzsanna Lindsay 2011
Varga Ajsa 2012
Korponai Hanna 2010
Orbán Noémi 2011

XXX. National Open Championships ‐ 2022.04.02‐03, Duna Aréna
12U

Free Combination
RESULTS



Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name Nr. Nationality Name
1 HUN Tóth Melinda 1 HUN Várady Krisztina 1 HUN Fazekas Erika
2 CRO Marija Savko 2 HUN Boros Szilvia 2 HUN Fehérváry Olimpia
3 HUN Takács‐Balogh A. 3 HUN Csonka Viktória 3 HUN Aranyossy Klári
4 HUN Bilinszki Annamária 4 HUN Halassy Lili 4 HUN Rajnai Andrea
5 HUN Budaházi Panna 5 HUN Mester Lívia 5 HUN Molnár Györgyi

EXECUTION ARTISTIC IMPRESSION DIFFICULTY




